10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:35

10:45

10:50

11:10

11:20

11:30

VCEH Meeting Agenda for March 17, 2015
St. John's Episcopal Church, 15 Summer Street, Randolph, VT
10:00 AM
Call in number 1-866-244-8528, passcode 324359
Introductions
January and February Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Legislative (Headlines) - Erhard Mahnke
Point in Time — Jeanne Montross
NOFA Strategic Planning Workgroup — Josh Davis
HMIS RFP Workgroup — Daniel Blankenship
Coordinated Entry Workgroup Report — Sarah Phillips

Other Business

Adjourn



