VCEH Meeting Agenda for March 17, 2015 St. John's Episcopal Church, 15 Summer Street, Randolph, VT 10:00 AM

Call in number 1-866-244-8528, passcode 324359

10:00	Introductions
10:05	January and February Minutes
10:10	Treasurer's Report
10:15	Legislative (Headlines) - Erhard Mahnke
10:35	Point in Time – Jeanne Montross
10:45	NOFA Strategic Planning Workgroup – Josh Davis
10:50	HMIS RFP Workgroup – Daniel Blankenship
11:10	Coordinated Entry Workgroup Report – Sarah Phillips
11:20	Other Business
11:30	Adjourn